
Flaskehalsinntekter 2022 - mill. EUR -pr. land

Norge 

Internt NO-SE

NO-DK 

(Skagerak 1-4)

NO-NL 

(NorNed)

NO-DE 

(NordLink)

NO-UK 

(NSL) SUM

Akk. hittil    

i år

Januar 59,8 15,6 13,4 11,6 18,7 20,8 140,0 140,0

Februar 35,4 17,8 11,7 9,5 9,9 22,9 107,1 247,1

Mars 60,9 24,1 30,7 17,0 38,5 37,8 208,9 456,1

April 58,6 39,1 12,4 5,2 12,8 8,3 136,3 592,4

Mai 61,5 27,2 5,0 0,2 7,5 6,1 107,6 699,9

Juni 98,4 20,5 16,7 0,0 16,5 3,7 155,8 855,8

Juli 224,2 27,9 13,6 0,0 19,6 12,7 297,9 1 153,7

August 304,9 35,6 9,6 0,0 10,1 6,4 366,7 1 520,4

September 177,2 61,3 10,5 0,0 9,7 13,2 271,9 1 792,3

Oktober 56,5 15,4 5,0 0,7 10,4 7,9 95,8 1 888,1

November 31,6 35,5 11,5 15,0 20,0 20,6 134,2 2 022,3

Desember 65,7 45,2 10,8 4,5 8,3 10,9 145,3 2 167,6

SUM 1 234,7 364,9 150,8 63,7 182,1 171,4 2 167,6


